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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/04/2018 a 30/04/2018

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/04/2018      471,000        0,000        0,000      471,000        0,000    8.711,000 
                                           03/04/2018      686,000        0,000        0,000      686,000        0,000    8.025,000 
                                           04/04/2018    1.106,000        0,000        0,000    1.106,000        0,000    6.919,000 
                                           05/04/2018      367,000        0,000        0,000      367,000        0,000    6.552,000 
                                           06/04/2018      754,000        0,000        0,000      754,000        0,000    5.798,000 
                                           09/04/2018    1.242,000        0,000        0,000    1.242,000        0,000    4.556,000 
                                           10/04/2018      140,000        0,000        0,000      140,000        0,000    4.416,000 
                                           11/04/2018      811,000        0,000        0,000      811,000        0,000    3.605,000 
                                           12/04/2018    1.035,000        0,000        0,000    1.035,000    7.000,000    9.570,000 
                                           13/04/2018      762,000        0,000        0,000      762,000        0,000    8.808,000 
                                           16/04/2018    1.001,000        0,000        0,000    1.001,000        0,000    7.807,000 
                                           17/04/2018      521,000        0,000        0,000      521,000        0,000    7.286,000 
                                           18/04/2018      492,000        0,000        0,000      492,000        0,000    6.794,000 
                                           19/04/2018      812,000        0,000        0,000      812,000        0,000    5.982,000 
                                           20/04/2018      634,000        0,000        0,000      634,000        0,000    5.348,000 
                                           23/04/2018      942,000        0,000        0,000      942,000        0,000    4.406,000 
                                           24/04/2018      245,000        0,000        0,000      245,000        0,000    4.161,000 
                                           25/04/2018    1.213,000        0,000        0,000    1.213,000        0,000    2.948,000 
                                           26/04/2018      784,000        0,000        0,000      784,000    7.000,000    9.164,000 
                                           27/04/2018      737,000        0,000        0,000      737,000        0,000    8.427,000 
      Total DIESEL                                      14.755,000        0,000        0,000   14.755,000   14.000,000              

Total                                                   14.755,000        0,000        0,000   14.755,000   14.000,000              
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